Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Andreasen - (1449471) - City of Leeds SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
47.16
47.92
48.33
49.91
50.67
51.11
51.52
51.53
52.21
52.30
56.43
58.51
59.50

1:00.20
1:02.51
1:09.02
1:10.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
48.33
49.91
50.67
47.92
47.16

51.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

148
141
137
124
119
116
113
113
109
108
86
77
73
71
63
47

44

WA Pts

137
124
119
141
148
113

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

17/09/22
23/10/22
09/07/23
27/11/22
12/11/22
22/01/22
02/04/22
16/07/22
02/10/21
13/11/21
17/07/21
09/05/21
25/01/20
04/11/20
20/07/19
06/04/19
10/11/18

Date

09/07/23
27/111/22
12/11/22
23/10/22
17/09/22
16/07/22

Meet

City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Borough of Barnsley SC 14th Annual Summer Sizzler
City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet

City of Leeds SC Autumn Development Meet

City of Leeds SC Winter Development Meet 2022
City of Leeds SC Spring Development Meet

City of Leeds SC Summer Development Meet

City of Leeds October Meet 2021

City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet

City of Leeds

City of Leeds

City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2020

City of Leeds SC

City of Leeds Summer Development Meet 2019

City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2019

City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet 2018

Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC 14th Annual Summer Sizzler
City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet

City of Leeds SC Autumn Development Meet
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022

City of Leeds SC Summer Development Meet

Venue

John Charles Aq Cen
Sheffield

Leeds

Leeds

John Charles Aq Cen
John Charles

John Charles Aq Cen
John Charles Aq Cen
John Charles

John Charles

John Charles

Armley LC

John Charles Centre
Armley LC

John Charles Centre
John Charles Centre

Leeds

Venue

Leeds

Leeds

John Charles Aq Cen
Sheffield

John Charles Aq Cen

John Charles Aq Cen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 0
Co Leeds 0
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 0
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 4

Club Swam Under Level
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



51.52
51.11
52.30
52.21
56.43
58.51
1:00.20
59.50
1:02.51
1:09.02
1:10.40

Copyright 2024

113
116
108
109
86
77
71
73
63
47

44

r r T I I I I T I I T

02/04/22
22/01/22
13/11/21
02/10/21
17/07/21
09/05/21
04/11/20
25/01/20
20/07/19
06/04/19
10/11/18

City of Leeds SC Spring Development Meet

City of Leeds SC Winter Development Meet 2022
City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet

City of Leeds October Meet 2021

City of Leeds

City of Leeds

City of Leeds SC

City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2020
City of Leeds Summer Development Meet 2019
City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2019

City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet 2018

John Charles Aq Cen
John Charles

John Charles

John Charles

John Charles

Armley LC

Armley LC

John Charles Centre
John Charles Centre
John Charles Centre

Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Page 2/2
4
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



