## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

James Andreasen - (1449471) - City of Leeds SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
47.16	148	Н	17/09/22	City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022	John Charles Aq Cen	Co Leeds	3
47.92	141	Н	23/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
48.33	137	Н	09/07/23	Borough of Barnsley SC 14th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
49.91	124	Н	27/11/22	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
50.67	119	Н	12/11/22	City of Leeds SC Autumn Development Meet	John Charles Aq Cen	Co Leeds	4
51.11	116	Н	22/01/22	City of Leeds SC Winter Development Meet 2022	John Charles	Co Leeds	4
51.52	113	Н	02/04/22	City of Leeds SC Spring Development Meet	John Charles Aq Cen	Co Leeds	4
51.53	113	Н	16/07/22	City of Leeds SC Summer Development Meet	John Charles Aq Cen	Co Leeds	4
52.21	109	Н	02/10/21	City of Leeds October Meet 2021	John Charles	Co Leeds	3
52.30	108	Н	13/11/21	City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet	John Charles	Co Leeds	4
56.43	86	Н	17/07/21	City of Leeds	John Charles	Co Leeds	0
58.51	77	Н	09/05/21	City of Leeds	Armley LC	Co Leeds	0
59.50	73	Н	25/01/20	City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2020	John Charles Centre	Co Leeds	4
1:00.20	71	Н	04/11/20	City of Leeds SC	Armley LC	Co Leeds	0
1:02.51	63	Н	20/07/19	City of Leeds Summer Development Meet 2019	John Charles Centre	Co Leeds	4
1:09.02	47	Н	06/04/19	City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2019	John Charles Centre	Co Leeds	4
1:10.40	44	Н	10/11/18	City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
48.33	137	Н	09/07/23	Borough of Barnsley SC 14th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
49.91	124	Н	27/11/22	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
50.67	119	Н	12/11/22	City of Leeds SC Autumn Development Meet	John Charles Aq Cen	Co Leeds	4
47.92	141	Н	23/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
47.16	148	Н	17/09/22	City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022	John Charles Aq Cen	Co Leeds	3
51.53 Copyright 2024	113 4	Н	16/07/22	City of Leeds SC Summer Development Meet	John Charles Aq Cen	Co Leeds Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
51.52	113	Н	02/04/22	City of Leeds SC Spring Development Meet	John Charles Aq Cen	Co Leeds	4
51.11	116	Н	22/01/22	City of Leeds SC Winter Development Meet 2022	John Charles	Co Leeds	4
52.30	108	Н	13/11/21	City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet	John Charles	Co Leeds	4
52.21	109	Н	02/10/21	City of Leeds October Meet 2021	John Charles	Co Leeds	3
56.43	86	Н	17/07/21	City of Leeds	John Charles	Co Leeds	0
58.51	77	Н	09/05/21	City of Leeds	Armley LC	Co Leeds	0
1:00.20	71	Н	04/11/20	City of Leeds SC	Armley LC	Co Leeds	0
59.50	73	Н	25/01/20	City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2020	John Charles Centre	Co Leeds	4
1:02.51	63	Н	20/07/19	City of Leeds Summer Development Meet 2019	John Charles Centre	Co Leeds	4
1:09.02	47	Н	06/04/19	City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2019	John Charles Centre	Co Leeds	4
1:10.40	44	Н	10/11/18	City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS